Do you
support the

principle of
Are there any times of the day where parking issues] Are there any days where parking issues parking
Response Totals are experienced in the road you live in? (Select as | are experienced in the road you live in? Which of the following (if any) would you identify as an issue in your road? controls in
many as needed) (Select as many as needed) your road to
address
parking
problems?
% No Goods \I\//leuhl;cfljeles Non Verge- No
Road Name Props | Resp [ Respons | Morning | Afternoon | Evening | Overnight] No issues J All Week | Weekdays | Weekends | . vehicles/van | Junctions . Driveways | Schools , Yes| No
issues i from other | Residents Footway | issues
e rate s parking
households
Frowick Close 17 6 | 35.3% 3 3 2 1 3 1 2 0 3 1 4 1 2 2 0 2 1 5 1
Huggins Lane 62 34 | 54.8% 26 24 2 2 8 3 24 0 7 8 9 5 26 6 0 9 4 24 10
Pooleys Lane 48 26 | 54.2% 25 26 4 2 0 4 22 0 0 12 7 4 25 14 0 13 0 25 1
Puttocks Close | 12 3 25.0% 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 1 2 1
Puttocks Drive | 80 22 | 27.5% 16 17 12 6 1 8 11 2 1 10 16 10 14 2 0 7 0 19 2|
TOTALS 219 | 91 | 41.6% 72 72 21 12 13 17 60 2 12 31 36 22 69 24 0 31 6 75 15




What parking controls would you like to see within the road?

If parking controls were introduced in your road, what time of
day do you feel they should operate to address parking
issues?

If parking controls were introduced in
your road, which days do you feel they
should be in effect to address parking

issues?

Road Name RPPS| % |SYL| % I\:/c?(;?v(\ala&y % |DYL| % |[None| % [8am-1pm | 8am-6pm | 9am-5pm | 8am-8pm | 1pm-6pm [ None] Mon - Fri| Mon - Sat | Mon - Sun | None
Frowick Close 2 |33%] 2 |33% 3 50%]| 5 |83%]| 1 |17% 1 3 0 0 0 2 2 1 1 2
Huggins Lane 13 |38%]| 8 |24% 9 26%| 13 138%]| 7 |21% 8 6 7 2 1 10 24 1 1 8
Pooleys Lane 16 162%]| 12 | 46% 5 19%| 12 [{46%] 0 | 0% 4 13 8 1 0 0 24 0 2 0
PuttocksClose § 0 | 0% | 0 | 0% 1 33%] 1 |33%]| 2 |67% 0 0 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 2
Puttocks Drive 7 _132%{ 4 |18% 9 41%| 15 {68%] 1 | 5% 5 6 3 3 0 4 12 1 3 5
TOTALS 38 |42%] 26 |29% 27 30%] 46 |51%] 11 |12% 18 28 19 6 1 18 63 3 7 17
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